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Nome
FABIO VASCONCELLOS
JOSE NOGUEIRA SILVA NETO

JOSE WELLINGTON DA SILVA
NARCISO

LUCIO FABIO CESAR DO NASCIMENTO

VAGNER MEDEIROS DOS SANTOS
DOUGLAS VITORIA RIOS

DIEGO ALBERTO DE LIMA

LUCAS ROSARIO OLIVEIRA

LUIZ AMERICO DA SILVA

HUGO LEONARDO LOPES ALVES
MICHAEL LUIZ PEREIRA

RAFAEL DE PAULA DA SILVA

CARLOS ALBERTO DE LIMA

LUIZ ANTONIO MORAES SILVA
ALEXANDRE ALVES TEIXEIRA

JOAO MUNIZ

DIONE BARBOSA CARUZO
ALEXSANDER DUARTE MENEZES
RODRIGO DA SILVA LOPES

ANDRE LUIZ DOS SANTOS
GONCALVES

VICTOR ALVES SIMOES

MOISES CORDEIRO

VANDERLEI AMARAL

JOAO BATISTA DE SOUZA
LUCAS DOS REIS BERTHOLODO
VICENTE TRIGO

CAUA ROSA COELHO

FRANCISCO GUERDES DE ARAUJO
PEREIRA

LUIZ HENRIQUE MOREIRA DUQUE
STELIO GALVAO BUENO NETO
ALISSON NUNES

ADALBERTO MICHEL AFONSO
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CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
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VTR ETAPA VALENCA

Id. Fx.Et. ClLFx. Sx. C.
42 M4044 -

33 M3039 - M
21 M2029 - M
43 M4044 - M
39 M3039 - M
33 M3039 - M
32 M3039 - M
22 M2029 - M
42 M4044 - M
30 M3039 - M
38 M3039 - M
33 M3039 - M
58 M5559 - M
59 M5559 - M
66 M6099 - M
14 M1419 - M
52 M5054 - M
48 M4549 - M
16 M1419 - M
38 M3039 - M
27 M2029 - M
36 M3039 - M
57 M5559 - M
65 M6099 - M
28 M2029 - M
39 M3039 - M
15 M1419 - M
47 M4549 - M
31 M3039 - M
50 M5054 - M
40 M4044 - M
32 M3039 - M

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Equipe
JILO PERSONAL

LUIZ BASTOS
PERFORMANCE

R.P RUNNERS RIO
PRETO

SENNA
CORACAO DE ACO-VR
L-RUN
JILO PERSONAL
ARENA HEROES
S.E.TEAM RUN

LUIZ BASTOS
PERFORMANCE

CORACAO DE ACO-
BARRA DO PIRAI

CORREDORES DE
VALENCA

U.R.TEAM
JACKIE ASSESSORIA
JILO PERSONAL

LUIZ BASTOS
PERFORMANCE

ACADEMIA MISAEL

R.P RUNNERS RIO
PRETO

BOMBEIROS DE
VALENCA

LOUCOMOTIVAS
CORBAMA

TFGO

PIRAI RUNNERS

TFGO

JACKIE ASSESSORIA
TFGO

Tempo
00:32:29

00:32:29

00:32:59

00:33:41
00:35:47
00:36:52
00:37:18
00:37:36
00:38:51
00:39:05
00:39:48
00:40:13

00:40:57

00:41:25
00:41:49

00:41:57
00:41:58
00:43:31

00:43:45

00:43:49

00:43:59

00:44:12

00:44:39
00:45:07
00:46:21
00:46:53
00:47:28

00:48:05

00:48:12
00:48:14
00:50:24

00:51:29
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VTR ETAPA VALENCA

Relatério Geral - 06 KM - Masculino

Coloc. Numero
33 50
34 13
35 81
36 8
37 36
38 60
39 51
40 21
41 33
42 69
43 75
44 61
45 1
46 248
47 48
48 71

Nome

MARCUS VINICIUS DE MELLO
VASCONCELLOS

FRANCISCO DE ASSIS DOS SANTOS

RICARDO CESAR CADINELLI
GUIMARAES

LENON MORGADO PIRES

JOAO PAULO DA SILVA AGUIAR ALVES
FELIPE SOUZA DA SILVA

REINALDO MAIA DE ANDRADE
ALEXANDRE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
ALEXANDRE DA SILVA

CLILTON LUIZ DA SILVA DIAS

YTALO GOULART DE SOUZA VALE
JOSE WALTER DA SILVA

ALFREDO BATISTA DE SOUZA JUNIOR
RUI FRAGA MAGALHAES

JORGE MONTEIRO

WILLIAN DA SILVA NASCIMENTO
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Fx.Et.

M5559

M5559

M6099

M2029
M3039
M3039
M4044
M4044
M4549
M3039
M1419
M2029
M5559
M6099
M5559
M3039
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<
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Equipe

CORREDORES DE
VALENCA

CORREDOR DE
VALENCA

JILO PERSONAL
PIRAI RUNNERS
TITANS
TFGO
JILO PERSONAL

LOUCOMOTIVAS

TFGO
SOUZAS
TFGO
TFGO
JILO PERSONAL

TFGO

Tempo

00:51:34
00:52:08
00:52:36

00:53:06
00:54:29
00:54:37
00:55:27
00:55:47
00:56:48
00:59:50
00:59:50
01:00:13
01:00:16
01:00:39
01:03:11

01:09:59
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